DELRAY BEACH COMMUNITY LAND TRUST



Please be advise that if a person decides to appeal any decision made by the Delray Beach Community Land Trust, Inc. with respect to any matter considered at this meeting, such person will need to ensure that a verbatim record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is based. The Delray Beach Community Land Trust, Inc. neither provides nor prepares such record.

BUDGET & FINANCE Committee Meeting – In Person/Zoom Thursday, June 8th, 2023 11:30am 1700 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Ste 600-Valley Bank West Palm Beach, FL 33401

AGENDA ITEM:

- 1. Review Annual Budgets (Fiscal Years 2020-2021 & 2021-2022)
- 2. Review Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Projected Annual Budgets

Join Zoom Meeting https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87467524835?pwd=S2hxdDhsMk5sVzINOTF5S0hmVEJKQT09

Meeting ID: 874 6752 4835 Passcode: 722390

One tap mobile +13052241968,,87467524835#,,,,*722390# US +13092053325,,87467524835#,,,,*722390# US

> "Opening Doors to Affordable Housing" 141 SW 12th Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33444 Tel 561.243.7500 Fax 561.243.7501 www.delraybeachlandtrust.org



DELRAY BEACH COMMUNITY LAND TRUST

"Opening Doors to Affordable Housing" 141 SW 12th Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33444 Tel 561.243.7500 Fax 561.243.7501

www.delraybeachlandtrust.org